Offer Opening Date The date of opening of the subscription list as set out in Section 1.8 of this 
Prospectus

Offer, Offering, IPO The Offer for Subscription of New Shares to be offered at the Share Offer 
Price in terms of this Prospectus

Offered Shares Seventy-One Million Five Hundred and Forty-Eight Thousand Two 
Hundred and Forty-Four (71,548,244) Ordinary Voting Shares offered to 
the public through the Offer for Subscription

Ordinary Shares, Shares, Ordinary Voting 
Shares and Paid-up Ordinary Shares

Ordinary Shares of the Company, conferring on the holders thereof, 
with regard to each Share, the right to one vote per share on a poll at a

[...]

Stated Capital The Stated Capital of WealthTrust Securities Limited

VAT Value Added Tax

WTS WealthTrust Securities Limited

DETAILS OF THE ISSUE

1	 DETAILS OF THE ISSUE

1.1	 INVITATION TO SUBSCRIBE
Applications are invited from the public to subscribe for Seventy-One Million Five Hundred and Forty-Eight Thousand Two 
Hundred and Forty-Four (71,548,244) Ordinary Voting Shares through an Offer for Subscription. The Offered Shares amount to 
approximately 5.84% of the Ordinary Voting Shares of the Company following the Pre-IPO subdivision of Shares and taking into 
account the Shares issued through the IPO at a Share Issue Price of Sri Lankan Rupees Seven (LKR 7/-) per Share, payable in

[...]

The Ordinary Voting Shares offered via the Offer for Subscription, and, if fully subscribed, will amount to 5.84% of the Ordinary 
Shares of the Company following the Pre-IPO subdivision of Shares and taking into account the Shares issued through the IPO.

An Application has been made and approved in principle by the CSE for permission to deal in, and for a listing of One Billion Two 
Hundred and Twenty-Five Million Fifty-Two Thousand Nine Hundred and Thirty-Nine (1,225,052,939) Ordinary Voting Shares of 
the Company which will take place on the Diri Savi Board of the CSE.

However, the CSE has reserved the right to withdraw such approval, in the circumstances set out in Rule 2.3(b) of the Listing 
Rules of the CSE.

WTS is already in compliance with Rule 2.1.2.A.

[...]

In determining the basis of allotment within the Retail Individual Investor Category, individual investors who subscribe for a 
small number of shares shall be given priority. 

‘Retail Individual Investor’ shall mean an individual investor who subscribes for a maximum of Fourteen Thousand  Two Hundred 
(14,200) Shares or a value of not more than Rupees One Hundred Thousand (LKR 100,000).

‘Unit Trust Investor’ includes growth or balanced Unit Trusts operated by Managing Companies licensed by the Securities and 
Exchange Commission of Sri Lanka (SEC) to operate such Unit Trusts, where such Unit Trust comprises of not less than Five